
vara motorizada de 9 mtrs con 12 envíos

vara motorizada de 9 mtrs con 12 envíos

vara motorizada de 9 mtrs con 12 envíos

vara motorizada de 7 mtrs con 12 envíos

7,60 cm

10 mtrs

7 mtrs

4 mtrs

0,5 mtrs

2.7 mtrs

2.30 mtrs
Dimer

36 canales

Telón de fondo en vara manual
Acceso a 
camerinos

TEATRO 
CAPITOL
(escenario)

Piano

TEATRO 
CAPITOL
(escenario)
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